
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

183 

184 

161 

181 

Name 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:06.593 

4:07.374 

4:12.434 

4:17.542 

Diff 

0.781 

5.841 

10.949 

4th Last Tm 

1:07.104 

1:03.898 

1:00.460 

1:02.519 

3rd Last Tm 

57.114 

56.190 

59.853 

59.619 

2nd Last Tm 

58.525 

55.800 

59.307 

1:00.066 

Last Tm 

56.576 

55.293 

1:06.887 

1:08.464 

Start Speed 

7.274 

16.193 

5.927 

6.874 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

6 

Joker 

1 

1 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:13:51 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

172 

108 

142 

165 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Armin RAAG 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

Aluvere Ring 

VilSport Klubi 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:55.393 

3:56.632 

4:07.547 

3:03.667 

Diff 

1.239 

12.154 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

56.269 

1:04.377 

59.993 

56.431 

3rd Last Tm 

55.554 

54.572 

1:06.228 

56.431 

2nd Last Tm 

54.057 

55.101 

57.795 

56.821 

Last Tm 

1:02.907 

55.878 

57.871 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

6.606 

6.704 

5.660 

5.606 

Start Pos 

5 

5 

6 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:18:57 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

172 
108 
183 
184 
142 
161 
181 
165 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 
Armin RAAG 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Johannes KASEMAA 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Total Tm 

3:55.393 
3:56.632 
4:06.593 
4:07.374 
4:07.547 
4:12.434 
4:17.542 
3:03.667 

Diff 

1.239 

11.200 

11.981 

12.154 

17.041 

22.149 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [4:06.593] 

4  [4:07.374] 

- 

4  [4:12.434] 

4  [4:17.542] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:55.393] 

4  [3:56.632] 

- 

- 

4  [4:07.547] 

- 

- 

3  [3:03.667] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

172 

108 

183 

184 

142 

161 

181 

165 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Armin RAAG 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:55.393 

3:56.632 

4:06.593 

4:07.374 

4:07.547 

4:12.434 

4:17.542 

3:03.667 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

172 

108 

142 

181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Armin RAAG 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.378 

4:00.696 

4:04.280 

4:24.067 

Diff 

7.318 

10.902 

30.689 

4th Last Tm 

56.134 

1:03.637 

57.471 

1:11.242 

3rd Last Tm 

54.691 

1:00.598 

58.044 

1:02.076 

2nd Last Tm 

54.201 

54.905 

57.453 

59.308 

Last Tm 

1:02.188 

55.269 

1:05.744 

1:04.149 

Start Speed 

6.164 

6.287 

5.568 

7.292 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

6 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:07:37 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

184 

161 

165 

183 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

VilSport Klubi 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:00.225 

4:04.934 

4:07.144 

4:09.193 

Diff 

4.709 

6.919 

8.968 

4th Last Tm 

58.264 

58.645 

1:01.673 

1:00.634 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.142 

57.761 

1:05.396 

57.947 

2nd Last Tm 

55.558 

57.581 

56.613 

1:06.332 

Last Tm 

57.282 

1:05.129 

57.048 

57.325 

Start Speed 

6.979 

5.818 

6.414 

6.955 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

5 

Joker 

2 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:14:03 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

172 
184 
108 
142 
161 
165 
183 
181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 
Johannes KASEMAA 
Armin RAAG 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:53.378 
4:00.225 
4:00.696 
4:04.280 
4:04.934 
4:07.144 
4:09.193 
4:24.067 

Diff 

6.847 

7.318 

10.902 

11.556 

13.766 

15.815 

30.689 

R1.  

4  [3:53.378] 

- 

4  [4:00.696] 

4  [4:04.280] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:24.067] 

R2.  

- 

4  [4:00.225] 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.934] 

4  [4:07.144] 

4  [4:09.193] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

172 

108 

184 

142 

183 

161 

165 

181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Armin RAAG 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

VilSport Klubi 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:55.393 

3:56.632 

4:07.374 

4:07.547 

4:06.593 

4:12.434 

3:03.667 

4:17.542 

M1.  

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

8 

7 

M2. Total Tm 

3:53.378 

4:00.696 

4:00.225 

4:04.280 

4:09.193 

4:04.934 

4:07.144 

4:24.067 

M2.  

1 

3 

2 

4 

7 

5 

6 

8 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

2 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

14 

15 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

172 

142 

184 

161 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:56.854 

4:04.693 

4:04.860 

4:08.157 

Diff 

7.839 

8.006 

11.303 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.746 

58.548 

59.502 

59.607 

3rd Last Tm 

53.958 

57.234 

1:04.770 

57.979 

2nd Last Tm 

56.305 

57.290 

55.852 

57.782 

Last Tm 

54.922 

1:05.783 

58.057 

1:06.493 

Start Speed 

6.923 

5.838 

6.679 

6.296 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:32:00 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 16:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

108 

165 

181 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

VilSport Klubi 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:56.246 

4:11.500 

4:17.602 

6.676 

Diff 

15.254 

21.356 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

55.864 

1:07.608 

1:02.022 

3rd Last Tm 

55.307 

1:04.109 

1:00.173 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.505 

56.241 

1:09.376 

Last Tm 

55.495 

56.974 

58.955 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

6.075 

6.568 

7.076 

6.676 

Start Pos 

5 

6 

3 

1 

Joker 

3 

1;2 

3 

Comment 

false start 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:51:09 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

108 
172 
142 
184 
161 
165 
181 
183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Patrick SARAPUU 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Johannes KASEMAA 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Revor-Risto LAUR 

Total Tm 

3:56.246 
3:56.854 
4:04.693 
4:04.860 
4:08.157 
4:11.500 
4:17.602 

6.676 

Diff 

0.608 

8.447 

8.614 

11.911 

15.254 

21.356 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:56.854] 

4  [4:04.693] 

4  [4:04.860] 

4  [4:08.157] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:56.246] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:11.500] 

4  [4:17.602] 

0  [6.676] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

172 

108 

184 

142 

161 

183 

165 

181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Armin RAAG 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:55.393 

3:56.632 

4:07.374 

4:07.547 

4:12.434 

4:06.593 

3:03.667 

4:17.542 

M1.  

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

8 

7 

M2. Total Tm 

3:53.378 

4:00.696 

4:00.225 

4:04.280 

4:04.934 

4:09.193 

4:07.144 

4:24.067 

M2.  

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

7 

6 

8 

M3. Total Tm 

3:56.854 

3:56.246 

4:04.860 

4:04.693 

4:08.157 

6.676 

4:11.500 

4:17.602 

M3.  

2 

1 

4 

3 

5 

8 

6 

7 

Total points 

4 

6 

10 

12 

16 

18 

20 

22 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

108 

184 

165 

161 

142 

183 

181 

172 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

5:40.063 

5:48.917 

5:50.798 

5:52.801 

5:54.801 

6:19.543 

3:20.956 

0.000 

Diff 

8.854 

10.735 

12.738 

14.738 

39.480 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

54.194 

1:02.625 

56.031 

56.788 

56.446 

1:01.326 

1:00.880 

3rd Last Tm 

53.954 

56.513 

57.656 

56.462 

55.088 

58.915 

1:01.212 

2nd Last Tm 

54.389 

55.137 

55.930 

56.547 

56.180 

59.589 

1:10.986 

Last Tm 

1:02.010 

54.580 

54.998 

1:03.510 

57.089 

59.161 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

5.729 

6.857 

6.334 

5.956 

6.192 

8.507 

7.878 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

7 

5 

4 

6 

8 

1 

Joker 

6 

3 

1 

6 

1 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:27:30 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 20:40 


